Fly Contest
Dates

Short Day
Mar 2-3

2nd Winter

Mar 9-10

3rd Winter
Mar 23-24

The Open
Apr 6-7

1st Spring
Apr 20-21

2nd Spring
May 4-5

3rd Spring
May 18-19

1st Summer
Jun 1-2

Flying Tippler Society of the USA 2013 Fly Season Results
Time

oS

[N

=

P R NN W

10

13

R W s~ B~ O

14
12

P N WO

P NDNDNDNWWWP~O

22

06
58
45

46
07
02

22
48
32
58
50

58
05

57
33
19
10
39
06

13
25
11
08
19
30

41
23
39
09
07
46
31
07
01

HS

Flyer

Leon Hebron, Sr.

Quintin Nore, Sr.
Leon Hebron, Sr.
Kevin Ross

Quintin Nore, Sr.
Arthur Foster
Leon Hebron, Sr.

Kevin Ross
Michael Murphy, Jr.
Leon Hebron, Sr.
Charles Sykes-Bey
Quintin Nore, Sr.

Michael Murphy, Jr. B
Tyrone Friedman ®

Gerard Brown
Yul Foster

Leon Hebron, Sr.
Michael Jordan
Arthur Foster
Shawn Marine ®

Cazim Kuduzovic
Michael Jordan B
Arthur Foster
Kevin Ross

Leon Hebron Sr.
Robert Dupéy

Scott Johnson

Michael, Murphy, Jr.
Maceo Price, Sr.
Michael Jordan

John Johnson

Anthony Featherstone ®
Arthur Foster

Anthony King

Shawn Marine ®

City, St

Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Jacksonville, FL
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Club
Region

MTFC

BMTU
MTFC
BMTU

BMTU
BUTC
MTFC

BMTU
BMTU
MTFC
BMTU
BMTU

BMTU
MTFC

BMTU
BMTU
MTFC
BUTC
BUTC
BUTC

FTSE

BUTC
BUTC
BMTU
MTFC
BMTU

BUTC
BMTU
BMTU
BUTC
MTFC
MTFC
BUTC
BUTC
BUTC

Kit Record(s)
(no/age/sex)

3/0OB/Hs

3/0OB/Cs
3/0OB/Hs
3/OB/Hs

3/0B/Cm
3/Mx/Cm
3/0OB/Hs

3/0B/Hs
3/0B/Cs
4/OB/Hs
3/0B/Cs
3/Mx/Cm

3/0OB/Cs
3YB/Cm

3/Mx/Cm
3/Mx/Cm
3/0OB/Hs
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
4/0OB/Hs

3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/Mx/Cm
3/Mx/Cm
3/YB/Cm

3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/Mx/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm



2nd Summer
Jun 8-9

Long Day
Jul 22-23

1st Fall
Aug 10-11

2nd Fall
Aug 24-25

3rd Fall
Sep 7-8

4th Fall
Sep 21-22

P NN W WM~ O P PP NDNDNOO P PPN WO © P NN W PR P~

N NN WP DMOO

a w o o

25
26
19
00
52
06
41

28
13
16
35
53
51
a7

19
30
21
18
04
56
40
10

26
05
52
35
49
42
51

20
16
32
28
50
39
32
04

13
00
35
17

14 15

Robert Dupéy
Gregory Campbell
Kevin Ross
Gerard Brown
Leon Hebron, Sr
Arthur Foster
Brian Jackson ®

Yul Foster

Senad Avdicevic
Michael Murphy, Jr.
Anthony Featherstone ®
John Johnson

Gerard Brown

Robert Dupéy

Yul Foster
Scott Johnson
Arthur Foster
Robert Dup éy
Maceo Price, Sr.
John Johnson
Charles Samuel
Kevin Ross

Sterling Garnes
Donté Miller
Qunitin Nore, Sr.
Robert Dupéy
Arthur Foster
Maceo Price, Sr.
John Johnson

Ali Amini

Yul Foster

Michael Jordan

Kevin Ross

Quintin Nore, Sr.

Maceo Price, Sr.
Anthony Featherstone ®
Arthur Foster

Robert Dubéy

Anthony Featherstone ®
Maceo Price, Sr.

Robert Dubéy

Quintin Nore, Sr.

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD
Spokane, WA
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Milwaukee, WI

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

BMTU
BUTC
BMTU
BMTU
MTFC
BMTU
MTFC

BMTU
FTSW
BMTU
MTFC
MTFC
BMTU
BMTU

BMTU
BUTC
BUTC
BMTU
BMTU
MTFC
BMTU
BMTU

BMTU
BMTU
BMTU
BMTU
BUTC
BMTU
MTFC

FTSC

BMTU
BUTC
BMTU
BMTU
BMTU
MTFC
BUTC
BMTU

MTFC
BMTU
BMTU
BMTU

3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
4/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/Mx/Hs

3/Mx/Cm
4/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/0OB/Cs
3/YB/Cm

3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
4/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm

3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
4/YB/Cm

6/YB/Cm

3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm

3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm

(FD)



2 55
132
5th Fall 2 30
Oct 5-6 2 07
152
Stock Fly 8 10

Oct 19-20

Arthur Foster
John Johnson

Quintin Nore, Sr.
John Johnson

Kevin Ross

Kevin Ross

Central Timer: Michael Murphy, Jr.

Kit info: OB=0Id bird, YB=Young bird, Mx=Mixed; Hs=Hens, Cs=Cocks, Cm=Combination

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD

BUTC
MTFC

BMTU
MTFC
BMTU

BMTU

Record info: FD=Fly date, OB=0Id bird, YB=Young bird, US=United States, NA=North American

Personal info: ® = Rookie,

B = Personal Best

Please note: Honor system fly results are shown (in italic) below Official results

Clubs and Regions:

BMTU = Baltimore Maryland Tippler Union
BUTC = Baltimore Union Tippler Club
FTSC = FTS Central Region

FTSE = FTS Eastern Region

FTSW = FTS Western Region

MTFC = Maryland Tippler Flying Club

3/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm

5/YB/Cm
7/YB/Cm
3/YB/Cm

8/Mx/Cm



