	Flying Tippler Society of the USA 2013 Fly Season Results							
Fly Contest		Time	Flyer	City, St	Club	Kit Record(s)		
Dates	OS	HS			Region	(no/age/sex)		
Short Day	1	22	Leon Hebron, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/OB/Hs		
Mar 2-3								
2nd Winter	2	06	Quintin Nore, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/OB/Cs		
Mar 9-10		58	Leon Hebron, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/OB/Hs		
		45	Kevin Ross	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/OB/Hs		
	•			20	2	0,02,110		
3rd Winter	2	46	Quintin Nore, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/OB/Cm		
Mar 23-24	1	07	Arthur Foster	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/Mx/Cm		
	1	02	Leon Hebron, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/OB/Hs		
The Open	3	22	Kevin Ross	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/OB/Hs		
Apr 6-7	2	48	Michael Murphy, Jr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/OB/Cs		
	2	32	Leon Hebron, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	4/OB/Hs		
	1	58	Charles Sykes-Bey	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/OB/Cs		
	1	50	Quintin Nore, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/Mx/Cm		
1st Spring		58	Michael Murphy, Jr. β	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/OB/Cs		
Apr 20-21	1	05	Tyrone Friedman ®	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3YB/Cm		
2nd Spring	13	57	Gerard Brown	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/Mx/Cm		
May 4-5		33	Yul Foster	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/Mx/Cm		
		19	Leon Hebron, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/OB/Hs		
		10	Michael Jordan	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm		
		39	Arthur Foster	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm		
		06	Shawn Marine ®	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	4/OB/Hs		
				,				
3rd Spring	14	13	Cazim Kuduzovic	Jacksonville, FL	FTSE	3/YB/Cm		
May 18-19	12	25	Michael Jordan β	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm		
	6	11	Arthur Foster	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm		
	3	08	Kevin Ross	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/Mx/Cm		
	2	19	Leon Hebron Sr.	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/Mx/Cm		
	1	30	Robert Dupêy	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm		
1st Summer	5	41	Scott Johnson	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm		
Jun 1-2	4	23	Michael, Murphy, Jr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm		
	3	39	Maceo Price, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm		
	3	09	Michael Jordan	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm		
	3	07	John Johnson	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/YB/Cm		
	2	46	Anthony Featherstone ®	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/Mx/Cm		
	2	31	Arthur Foster	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm		
	2	07	Anthony King	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm		
	1	01	Shawn Marine ®	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm		

2nd Summer	5 25		Robert Dupéy	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
Jun 8-9	4 26		Gregory Campbell	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm
Juli 0 J	4 19		Kevin Ross	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	3 00		Gerard Brown	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	2 52		Leon Hebron, Sr	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	4/YB/Cm
	2 06					
			Arthur Foster	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	1 41		Brian Jackson ®	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/Mx/Hs
Long Day	9 28		Yul Foster	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/Mx/Cm
Jul 22-23	9 13		Senad Avdicevic	Spokane, WA	FTSW	4/YB/Cm
	3 16		Michael Murphy, Jr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	2 35		Anthony Featherstone ®	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/YB/Cm
	1 53		John Johnson	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/YB/Cm
	1 51		Gerard Brown	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/OB/Cs
	1 47		Robert Dupêy	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	0.40			Dell'acces MD	DMTH	
1st Fall	6 19 5 00		Yul Foster	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
Aug 10-11	5 30		Scott Johnson	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm
	2 21		Arthur Foster	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	4/YB/Cm
	2 18		Robert Dup êy	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	2 04		Maceo Price, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	1 56		John Johnson	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/YB/Cm
	1 40		Charles Samuel	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	1 10		Kevin Ross	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
2nd Fall	9 26		Sterling Garnes	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
Aug 24-25	4 05		Dontê Miller	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
Ū	3 52		Qunitin Nore, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	3 35		Robert Dupêy	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	2 49		Arthur Foster	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm
	2 42		Maceo Price, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	1 51		John Johnson	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	4/YB/Cm
		4 -			FTOO	
	14	15	Ali Amini	Milwaukee, WI	FTSC	6/YB/Cm
3rd Fall	8 20		Yul Foster	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
Sep 7-8	5 16		Michael Jordan	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm
	4 32		Kevin Ross	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	4 28		Quintin Nore, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	3 50		Maceo Price, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	2 39		Anthony Featherstone ®	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/YB/Cm
	2 33		Arthur Foster	Baltimore, MD	BUTC	3/YB/Cm
	2 04		Robert Dubêy	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	_ 0.				20	<i>c, 1 D,</i> OIII
4th Fall	6 13		Anthony Featherstone ®	Baltimore, MD	MTFC	3/YB/Cm
Sep 21-22	6 00		Maceo Price, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
-	3 35		Robert Dubêy	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
	5 17		Quintin Nore, Sr.	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	3/YB/Cm
			·	•		

(FD)

	2 55 1 32	Arthur Foster John Johnson	Baltimore, MD Baltimore, MD	BUTC MTFC	3/YB/Cm 3/YB/Cm
5th Fall Oct 5-6	2 30 2 07 1 52	Quintin Nore, Sr. John Johnson Kevin Ross	Baltimore, MD Baltimore, MD Baltimore, MD	BMTU MTFC BMTU	5/YB/Cm 7/YB/Cm 3/YB/Cm
Stock Fly Oct 19-20	8 10	Kevin Ross	Baltimore, MD	BMTU	8/Mx/Cm

Central Timer: Michael Murphy, Jr.

Kit info: OB=Old bird, YB=Young bird, Mx=Mixed; Hs=Hens, Cs=Cocks, Cm=Combination Record info: FD=Fly date, OB=Old bird, YB=Young bird, US=United States, NA=North American Personal info: @ = Rookie, β = Personal Best Please note: Honor system fly results are shown (in italic) below Official results

Clubs and Regions: BMT BUT

BMTU = Baltimore Maryland Tippler Union BUTC = Baltimore Union Tippler Club FTSC = FTS Central Region FTSE = FTS Eastern Region FTSW = FTS Western Region MTFC = Maryland Tippler Flying Club